

M.A.C.C Case No. 191 of 2022
CNR. No. WBUD01-003483-2022
J.O Code-WB00891

03/31.01.2023:

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

Requisites are lying with the record. Issue the same.

To 19.04.2023 for SR/AD and appearance.

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj.